CITY OF LIVE OAK

101 SOUTHEAST WHITE AVE. PHONE: (386) 362-2276
LIVE OAK, FL 32064 FACSIMILE: (386) 362-4305 (Administration)

www.cityofliveoak.org
“The Caring Community”  “Part of the Original Flovida”

Holiday Trash Pickup Schedule for 2024

New Year’s Day Monday January 1%, 2024 will be picked up on Tuesday January 2"
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 15", 2024 will be picked up on Tuesday lanuary 16"
Good Friday Friday March 29 no issue with trash pick up
Memorial Day Monday May 27", 2024 will be picked up Tuesday May 28t
Juneteenth Wednesday June 19,2024 will be picked up on Thursday June 20t
Independence Day Thursday July 4™, 2024 will be picked up on Wednesday July 3™
Labor Day Monday September 2", 2024 will be picked up on Tuesday September 3"
Veteran’s Day Monday November 11, 2024 will be picked up on Tuesday November 12t
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 28", will be picked up on Wednesday November 27t
Christmas Eve Tuesday December 24, 2024 will be picked up on Monday December 23"
Christmas Day Wednesday December 25™, 2024 will be picked up on Thursday
December 26, 2024
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